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Participants

Nation Name Club  Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

DEN ANDERSEN Emil Ulrik Trekanten København 1987 R M 1.527 12035 yes

BRANDT Jesper HS Trekanten København 1966 R M 2.12 375045 yes

CARLIER CARLSEN Nicolai Trekanten København 2006 R M 3.9999 0 yes

HORN NIELSEN Christopher HS Trekanten København 2004 R M 1.334 323265 yes

HUNDBORG Thor HS Trekanten København 2005 R M 1.642 379182 yes

JEINER Simon HS Trekanten København 1963 R M 2.12 327246 yes

RUSZKAI Frank Trekanten København 1962 R M 2.4 389702 yes

RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer HS Trekanten København 2000 R M 1.589 302245 yes

THORBEK Julius Manz HS Trekanten København 2004 R M 1.379 353463 yes

TONBOE-JAKOBSEN Kim HS Hellerup FK 1970 R M 3.9999 31146 yes

VAABEN Frode Trekanten København 2007 L M 3.9999 359412 yes

WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas HS Trekanten København 2001 L M 1.52 302246 yes

  12 Participants (12 present)
 

1 Nations, 12 Participants (12 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

Place Seeding points NationName Club Genderpresent

1. 1 052 24.0 DEN WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas HS Trekanten København M yes

2. 1 334 0.0 DEN HORN NIELSEN Christopher HS Trekanten København M yes

3. 1 379 0.0 DEN THORBEK Julius Manz HS Trekanten København M yes

4. 1 527 0.0 DEN ANDERSEN Emil Ulrik Trekanten København M yes

5. 1 589 0.0 DEN RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer HS Trekanten København M yes

6. 1 642 0.0 DEN HUNDBORG Thor HS Trekanten København M yes

7. 2 004 40.0 DEN RUSZKAI Frank Trekanten København M yes

8. 2 012 16.0 DEN JEINER Simon HS Trekanten København M yes

9. 2 012 16.0 DEN BRANDT Jesper HS Trekanten København M yes

T10. 9 000 0.0 DEN VAABEN Frode Trekanten København M yes

T11. 9 000 0.0 DEN TONBOE-JAKOBSEN Kim HS Hellerup FK M yes

T12. 9 000 0.0 DEN CARLIER CARLSEN Nicolai Trekanten København M yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2022] FIE (unofficial) Foil Men's Senior

3 [2022] Danske Nationale Ranglister Foil Men's Senior
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL

Competition manager

Lene Jensen and Simon Jeiner, Fægteklubben Trekanten
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Format CORRECTION #1

Participants 12 Participants

1 First round
16.04. 09:00

12 Participants
2 Poules 6 Poule size

12 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 1 min

2 Direct elimination
16.04. 10:45

Table of 16

12 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 16 A T16 16.04. 10:45

Table of 16
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2022] FIE (unofficial) Foil Men's Senior

3 [2022] Danske Nationale Ranglister Foil Men's Senior
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First round

Poule 1 09:00 | Piste 1

KHALED Amr, EGY

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

CARLIER CARLSEN Nicolai DEN Trekanten København 1 V 1 1 4 V 2 16 19 0.400 -3 4.
JEINER Simon DEN Trekanten København 2 2 0 0 1 V 1 8 22 0.200 -14 5.
WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas DEN Trekanten København 3 V V V V V 5 25 7 1.000 18 1.
RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer DEN Trekanten København 4 V V 4 3 V 3 22 11 0.600 11 3.
ANDERSEN Emil Ulrik DEN Trekanten København 5 V V 2 V V 4 22 14 0.800 8 2.
BRANDT Jesper DEN Trekanten København 6 2 2 0 0 1 0 5 25 0.000 -20 6.

Poule 2 09:00 | Piste 2

DAHLIN Svante, SWE SY MFFG Malmö , TOTH Janka, HUN Torekves

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

HORN NIELSEN Christopher DEN Trekanten København 1 V V V V 3 4 23 11 0.800 12 2.
RUSZKAI Frank DEN Trekanten København 2 1 3 V 0 1 1 10 24 0.200 -14 5.
HUNDBORG Thor DEN Trekanten København 3 1 V V 2 3 2 16 21 0.400 -5 4.
TONBOE-JAKOBSEN Kim DEN Hellerup FK 4 0 4 3 1 0 0 8 25 0.000 -17 6.
THORBEK Julius Manz DEN Trekanten København 5 4 V V V V 4 24 10 0.800 14 1.
VAABEN Frode DEN Trekanten København 6 V V V V 2 4 22 12 0.800 10 3.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 DEN WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas Trekanten København 5 5 25 7 1.000 18 Q

2 DEN THORBEK Julius Manz Trekanten København 4 5 24 10 0.800 14 Q

3 DEN HORN NIELSEN Christopher Trekanten København 4 5 23 11 0.800 12 Q

4 DEN VAABEN Frode Trekanten København 4 5 22 12 0.800 10 Q

5 DEN ANDERSEN Emil Ulrik Trekanten København 4 5 22 14 0.800 8 Q

6 DEN RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer Trekanten København 3 5 22 11 0.600 11 Q

7 DEN CARLIER CARLSEN Nicolai Trekanten København 2 5 16 19 0.400 -3 Q

8 DEN HUNDBORG Thor Trekanten København 2 5 16 21 0.400 -5 Q

9 DEN RUSZKAI Frank Trekanten København 1 5 10 24 0.200 -14 Q

10 DEN JEINER Simon Trekanten København 1 5 8 22 0.200 -14 Q

11 DEN TONBOE-JAKOBSEN Kim Hellerup FK 0 5 8 25 0.000 -17 Q

12 DEN BRANDT Jesper Trekanten København 0 5 5 25 0.000 -20 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 DEN WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas HS Trekanten København 5 5 25 7 1.000 18

2 DEN THORBEK Julius Manz HS Trekanten København 4 5 24 10 0.800 14

3 DEN HORN NIELSEN Christopher HS Trekanten København 4 5 23 11 0.800 12

4 DEN VAABEN Frode Trekanten København 4 5 22 12 0.800 10

5 DEN ANDERSEN Emil Ulrik Trekanten København 4 5 22 14 0.800 8

6 DEN RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer HS Trekanten København 3 5 22 11 0.600 11

7 DEN CARLIER CARLSEN Nicolai Trekanten København 2 5 16 19 0.400 -3

8 DEN HUNDBORG Thor HS Trekanten København 2 5 16 21 0.400 -5

9 DEN RUSZKAI Frank Trekanten København 1 5 10 24 0.200 -14

10 DEN JEINER Simon HS Trekanten København 1 5 8 22 0.200 -14

11 DEN TONBOE-JAKOBSEN Kim HS Hellerup FK 0 5 8 25 0.000 -17

12 DEN BRANDT Jesper HS Trekanten København 0 5 5 25 0.000 -20
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B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
 

1
WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas
HS Trekanten København

DEN  

16 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 1 Sun 10:45

9
RUSZKAI Frank
Trekanten København

DEN   6

8
HUNDBORG Thor
HS Trekanten København

DEN   V

  R: TOTH Janka (HUN)

  Piste 2 Sun 10:45

5
ANDERSEN Emil Ulrik
Trekanten København

DEN   V

12
BRANDT Jesper
HS Trekanten København

DEN   5

  R: DAHLIN Svante (SWE)

 

13 *** Bye ***  

4
VAABEN Frode
Trekanten København

DEN  

 

 

3
HORN NIELSEN Christopher
HS Trekanten København

DEN  

14 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 1 Sun 11:05

11
TONBOE-JAKOBSEN Kim
HS Hellerup FK

DEN   6

6
RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer
HS Trekanten København

DEN   V

  R: TOTH Janka (HUN)

  Piste 3 Sun 10:45

7
CARLIER CARLSEN Nicolai
Trekanten København

DEN   V

10
JEINER Simon
HS Trekanten København

DEN   3

  R: KHALED Amr (EGY)

 

15 *** Bye ***  

2
THORBEK Julius Manz
HS Trekanten København

DEN  

 

Piste

WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas
HS Trekanten København

DEN   V

HUNDBORG Thor
HS Trekanten København

DEN   4

Piste

ANDERSEN Emil Ulrik
Trekanten København

DEN   14

VAABEN Frode
Trekanten København

DEN   V

Piste

HORN NIELSEN Christopher
HS Trekanten København

DEN   12

RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer
HS Trekanten København

DEN   V

Piste

CARLIER CARLSEN Nicolai
Trekanten København

DEN   7

THORBEK Julius Manz
HS Trekanten København

DEN   V

Piste

WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas
HS Trekanten København

DEN   V

VAABEN Frode
Trekanten København

DEN   3

Piste

RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer (6)
HS Trekanten København

DEN   V

THORBEK Julius Manz
HS Trekanten København

DEN   5

Piste

WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas
HS Trekanten København

DEN   V

RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer (6)
HS Trekanten København

DEN   3
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club Yob

1 DEN WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas HS Trekanten København 2001

2 DEN RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer HS Trekanten København 2000

3 DEN THORBEK Julius Manz HS Trekanten København 2004

3 DEN VAABEN Frode Trekanten København 2007

Table of 8

5 DEN HORN NIELSEN Christopher HS Trekanten København 2004

6 DEN ANDERSEN Emil Ulrik Trekanten København 1987

7 DEN CARLIER CARLSEN Nicolai Trekanten København 2006

8 DEN HUNDBORG Thor HS Trekanten København 2005

Table of 16

9 DEN RUSZKAI Frank Trekanten København 1962

10 DEN JEINER Simon HS Trekanten København 1963

11 DEN TONBOE-JAKOBSEN Kim HS Hellerup FK 1970

12 DEN BRANDT Jesper HS Trekanten København 1966
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName PoolsB H I K Ref Vid Ass

CZE B P B SRNA Jan 0 0 0

EGY B B B KHALED Amr 1 1 2 0 0

HUN B B B TOTH Janka 1 2 3 0 0

IRI E E ABEDINI Mojtaba 0 0 0

SWE F DAHLIN Svante 1 1 2 0 0

5 Referees
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Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold DEN WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas HS Trekanten København 2001

Silver DEN RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer HS Trekanten København 2000

Bronze DEN THORBEK Julius Manz HS Trekanten København 2004

Bronze DEN VAABEN Frode Trekanten København 2007


